
Route No. 1(Helper - Vijaypal) No. 9466361041/9992843704
S.No STAND TIME
1 AASAUDA (MAIN ROAD) 6:52 AM
2 AASAUDA BUS STAND 6:55 AM
3 AASAUDA GOVT.SCHOOL 7:00 AM
4 BARAHI JOHAD 7:10 AM
5 BARAHI BUS STAND 7:15 AM
6 SANKHOL GAUSHALA 7:20 AM
7 SANKHOL (3 ENTERANCE SECTOR-6) 7:22 AM
8 SANKHOL (MAHINDRA AGENCY) 7:25 AM

SECTOR-6 BAL BHAWAN
 SECTOR-6 (AUTO STAND)

10 SECTOR-7 (TRIKONA PARK) 7:30 AM

11
MAHAVIR PARK (NEAR ASHIRWAD BANQUET 

HALL)
7:35 AM

12 NEHRU PARK (AXIS BANK) 7:37 AM
13 BAJAJ MOTORS 7:40 AM
14 SHIV CHOWK 7:42 AM
15 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

9
7:27 AM


